Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

VersaLogic Corp. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
Ordering Information
Model Processor CPU Cores Speed RAM
eMMC
Flash
VL-COMm-33EA Atom E3815 1 1.46 GHz 2 GB None
VL-COMm-33EB Atom E3827 2 1.75 GHz 2 GB 4 GB
VL-COMm-33ED Atom E3845 4 1.91 GHz 4 GB 8 GB
Accessories
Part Number Description
Hardware
VL-HDW-410A 55 x 84 x 6 mm Heat plate to mount to VL-COMM-33 module.
Includes thermal interface material, mounting screws (4), and thermal
compound paste (Arctic Silver).
VL-HDW-410B 55 x 84 x 6 mm Heat plate that mounts to VL-COMM-33 module.
Includes thermal interface material. Does not include thermal paste or
mounting screws.
VL-HDW-406 55 x 84 x 15.5 mm Passive heat sink.  Mounts to HDW-410 heat plate.
VL-HDW-411 12V Cooling fan for optional use with HDW-406 heat sink.
VL-HDW-405 75 x 84 x 2 mm Mounting adaptor plate, flat. Simplifies installation in
many situations. Attaches to HDW-410 heat plate.
VL-HDW-408 Heat pipe connector plate. Mounts to HDW-410 heat plate.
VL-HDW-401 Thermal compound paste (Arctic Alumina)
Product Data Sheet
Take the Risk out of Embedded Computing
Whether it’s selecting the optimum solution for your application,
sharing expertise during development, or on-time delivery of